Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124222TOH2202E  249,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 220
2E
Roof centrifugal fan
Voltage: 230V
Power: 108W
Maximum air flow: 880 m3/hr
RPM: 2580 min-1
2124222TOH2252E  255,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 225
2E
Roof centrifugal fan
Voltage: 230V
Power: 123W
Maximum air flow: 915 m3/hr
RPM: 2790 min-1
2124222TOH3104E  378,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 310
4E
Roof centrifugal fan
Voltage: 230 V
Power: 141 W
Maximum air flow: 2265 m3/hr
RPM: 1420 min-1
2124421FKTZB4200  420,00CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN FKTZB 4-200/012
Centrifugal roof fan
- Motor: 230V/50Hz
- Motor protection: IP: 54, Class: F
- 1400 rpm
- Power: 125Watt
- Air volume: 950 m3/hr
- Pressure: 180 Pa
- Diameter: 200mm
- Base dimensions: 350x350mm
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 2
Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124522REA202M  261,45CENTRIFUGAL MUSHROOM ROOF FAN REA 202M
0.06KW
2124522REA252  336,80CENTR. MUSHROOM FAN REA 252M
2124523MRF100  265,00CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 100 BA
Centrifugal roof fan
2124523MRF250  184,84CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 250
2124523MRF250BA  289,00CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 250BA WITH BASE
With square roof curb
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 2